
Tabulation of Bids
Awarded to: Date Awarded: Amount Awarded

$216,500.00

Project Manager: Consultant: 
State of Wisconsin Airport:   Bid Date:   
Department of Transportation Project:   Bid Time:   
Bureau of Aeronautics Bid for:   DBE Goals:

DESCRIPTION:  BASE BID Nortrax Inc Aring Eq Co., Inc Miller-Bradford
4341 S. Prairie View Rd. 13001 W. Silver Spring Dr. W250N6851 Hwy 164
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 Butler, WI 53007 Sussex, WI  53089

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

NS1

NEW CARRIER VEHICLE 
(FRONT END LOADER) 1 LS 219,000.00$     $219,000.00 $210,824.00 $210,824.00 $236,282.67 $236,282.67

New Equipment Total $219,000.00 $210,824.00 $236,282.67

NS2

DEDUCT - TRADE IN OF 1994 
JOHN DEERE 644G WITH 
APPROXIMATELY 7,500 
HOURS

1 LS $41,000.00 $41,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $23,000.00 $23,000.00

Subtotal $178,000.00 $190,824.00 $213,282.67

Base Bid Total $178,000.00 $190,824.00 $213,282.67

DESCRIPTION:  ALTERNATE 1

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

NS3

DEDUCT - TRADE IN 5 YARD 
BUCKET 1 LS 3,000.00$         3,000.00$               5,000.00$           5,000.00$                     1,000.00$     1,000.00$           

Alternate 1 Bid Total 3,000.00$               5,000.00$                     1,000.00$           

DESCRIPTION:  ALTERNATE 2

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

NS4

NEW 5 YARD BUCKET 1 LS $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $19,511.00 $19,511.00 $10,774.72 $10,774.72

Alternate 2 Bid Total $9,500.00 $19,511.00 $10,774.72

DESCRIPTION:  ALTERNATE 3

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

NS5

ADD CONTROLS FOR 16' 
HYDRAULIC SWEEPER 1 LS $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,173.00 $5,173.00 $11,494.25 $11,494.25

Alternate 3 Bid Total $3,000.00 $5,173.00 $11,494.25

DESCRIPTION:  ALTERNATE 4

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

NS6

NEW 16' HYDRAULIC 
SWEEPER 1 LS $29,000.00 $29,000.00 $33,380.00 $33,380.00 $31,110.06 $31,110.06

Alternate 4 Bid Total $29,000.00 $33,380.00 $31,110.06

$178,000.00 $190,824.00 $213,282.67

$216,500.00 $243,888.00 $265,661.70

TOTAL BASE BID

TOTAL BASE-Alt 1+Alt 2+Alt 3+ Alt 4

6/15/2017
2:00 P.M.

0.00%

Mead & Hunt

SRE PROCUREMENT
EAU 1004 / 3-55-0019-42-2017

Chippewa Valley Regional
Gayle Stearn

Nortax 06/22/17


	Sheet1

